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RESULTS TEAM TECHNICAL Final - JUNIORS

Referee:
Assistant referee:

-

zwemfed

Execution / Synchro

Artistic Impression

Difficulty

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

Judge : -
Judge . -
Judge: -
Judge ¢ -
Judge ! -

Rank

NOC

Name

Execution

Impression

Elements

Tech Total

Pen
(incl)

Points
Behind

SKF

BzK

SKF

KvO

14/02/2022

23:25

Depraetere Ellen
Bogaert Maya
Holvoet Silke
Vanackere Kato
Vanherpe Yoni
De Keyzer Margo

DE DECKER Maryline

Mestdagh Febe

Vandewal Fien
Vanrobaeys Raisa
Everaert Caitlin
Desimpel Axelle
De Laere Juliette
Caestecker Oona

Vandeputte Erica
Blonde Dafnee
Heugens Lisa
Vanhoutte Lore
De Smet Anne
Samyn Charlize

Cools Auke
Cochuyt Frieke
Demuyt Leni
Reynaert Amélie
Daems Yana
Houckx Olivia
Boonen Frauke
Daems Alyssa

21,2000

19,5000

18,7000

18,8000

21,8000

20,0000

19,6000

19,2000

26,9192

24,1431

23,8558

23,1491

69,9192

62,6431

61,1558

61,1491

1,0

1,0

7,2761

8,7634

8,7701
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5 WIOS

6 RSCM
14/02/2022
23:25

De Brabanter Finn 17,5000 17,9000
De Pauw lits
Kellens Noa
Kohrs Emilie

De Swert Kaat 16,3000 17,0000
Shahandeh Samira

Peetermans Amber

Decraemer llona

De Boer Claire

Tomasian Monica

Steurs Aiko

Berghmans Elise

17,8450

17,2965

51,2450

50,5965

2,0

18,6742

19,3227
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